

Made proudly in the USA

All Star Tonneau Dealer Program



 SURE-FIT
 FORZATOP
 FORZATOP





All Star Tonneau Dealer Sign Up

Date		
Company Name		
Street Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone		
Fax		
Web Site		
Main Contact		
Email		
Contact #2		
Email		
Contact #3		
Email		
Primary Warehouse Distributor		
Secondary Warehouse Distributor		

Please attach copy of invoice(s) for initial All Star Tonneau Dealer order. Rebate will be processed within 24 hours of receipt of sign up form.

Mail to: All Star Customer Service Advantage Truck Accessories, Inc. P. O. Box 1747 Elkhart, IN 46515-1747 Fax to: 574-296-9316

Questions? Call: 800-773-3110